BUSINESS ADDRESS

EDUCATION

20152016

2010-2015

2006-2010

2002-2006

BOARD CERTIFICATION

2019

2018

MEDICAL LICENSURES

2016

CURRICULUM VITAE

JAMIE RISTER, M.D.

Mid State Orthopaedic & Sports Medicine Center
3444 Masonic Drive
Alexandria, LA 71301

Fellowship, Sports Medicine
Taos Orthopaedic Institute
Taos, NM

Residency, Orthopaedic Surgery
University of Alabama
Birmingham, AL

Doctor of Medicine
Louisiana State University School of Medicine
Shreveport, LA

Bachelor of Science Biology and Chemistry
Louisiana College
Pineville, LA

American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery
Sports Medicine

American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery
(Certification valid through 2028)

Louisiana State Board of Medical Examiners (active)

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

2016-Present

Mid State Orthopaedic & Sports Medicine Center

PROFESSIONAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIPS

us
SN

SPORTS
MEDICINE



Alpha Omega Alpha (Member of AOA)

American Medical Association

American Orthopaedic Society for Sports Medicine

Arthroscopy Association of North America

American Academy of Orthopaedic Surgeons

International Society of Arthroscopy, Knee Surgery & Orthopaedic Sports Medicine
Louisiana Orthopaedic Association

TEAM COVERAGE

2016-Present
2016-Present
2016-Present
2015-Present
2015
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015

2013
2011-2012
2010

Louisiana College Team Physician

Tioga High School

Northwood High School

US Ski and Snowboard Team Physician

University of New Mexico Highlands Football

Taos High School (all sports)

Taos Ski Valley Orthopaedic Surgeon

University of New Mexico Highlands Football
George Washington Carver High School Football-Birmingham, AL
Locus Fork High School Football — Locus Fork, AL
Huffman High School Football — Birmingham, AL

ABSTRACTS AND/OR PROCEEDINGS

2014 Injury to Neurovascular Structures with Insertion of Traction Pins Around
the Knee. Journal of Orthopedics, 2014. J. Lowe, MD, J. Rister, MD, J,
Eastman, MD.
PUBLISHED MULTIMEDIA
2013 “Commonly Missed Orthopedic Injuries Seen in the Pediatric Emergency

Room”. Pediatric E.R. Fellows Grand Rounds. J. Rister, MD.



