CURRICULUM VITAE

JAMIE RISTER, M.D.



BUSINESS ADDRESS	Mid State Orthopaedic & Sports Medicine Center 3444 Masonic Drive Alexandria, LA 71301
EDUCATION	
2015–2016	Fellowship, Sports Medicine Taos Orthopaedic Institute Taos, NM
2010–2015	Residency, Orthopaedic Surgery University of Alabama Birmingham, AL
2006–2010	Doctor of Medicine Louisiana State University School of Medicine Shreveport, LA
2002–2006	Bachelor of Science Biology and Chemistry Louisiana College Pineville, LA
BOARD CERTIFICATION	
2019	American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery Sports Medicine
2018	American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery (Certification valid through 2028)
MEDICAL LICENSURES	
2016	Louisiana State Board of Medical Examiners (active)
PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND	
2016-Present	Mid State Orthopaedic & Sports Medicine Center
PROFESSIONAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIPS	

Alpha Omega Alpha (Member of AOA) American Medical Association American Orthopaedic Society for Sports Medicine Arthroscopy Association of North America American Academy of Orthopaedic Surgeons International Society of Arthroscopy, Knee Surgery & Orthopaedic Sports Medicine Louisiana Orthopaedic Association

TEAM COVERAGE

Louisiana College Team Physician
Tioga High School
Northwood High School
US Ski and Snowboard Team Physician
University of New Mexico Highlands Football
Taos High School (all sports)
Taos Ski Valley Orthopaedic Surgeon
University of New Mexico Highlands Football
George Washington Carver High School Football-Birmingham, AL
Locus Fork High School Football – Locus Fork, AL
Huffman High School Football – Birmingham, AL

ABSTRACTS AND/OR PROCEEDINGS

2014 Injury to Neurovascular Structures with Insertion of Traction Pins Around the Knee. Journal of Orthopedics, 2014. J. Lowe, MD, J. Rister, MD, J, Eastman, MD.

PUBLISHED MULTIMEDIA

2013 "Commonly Missed Orthopedic Injuries Seen in the Pediatric Emergency Room". Pediatric E.R. Fellows Grand Rounds. J. Rister, MD.